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Please send this form by mail to Versand.Stuttgart@agrolab.de
Customer name:     Project:    
Customer-ID:    

Anzahl Artikelnr. Name Anzahl Artikelnr. Name
A001 Legionella (125 ml) A703 Neutral (1.000 ml)

A002 Mibio (250 ml) A704 Metals UBA (1.000 ml)  

A004 Neutral (500 ml) A800

A101 VOC (pools, drinking water; 
2 btl) A900 Fixing solution (Fix 1+ Fix 

2) for O2 (add. to Oxygen)

A102 A997 Legionella box with cooling 
elements

A103 Box with cooling elements 
(15)

A104 Chlorate, Chlorite Datalogger for recooling 
systems

A107 Hg

A109 Oxygen Further bottles according to 
the bottle list

A114 Cyanide Further bottles according to 
the bottle list

A200 AOX

A201 Rn

A203 CO2

A205 Organics (250 ml)

A207 Mibio (pools; 250 ml)

A208 COD, N, P

A299 Sensorik

A404 Mibio, steril (500 ml)

A700 Organics (1.000 ml)

A702 Mibio (1.000 ml)

Delivery address 
Customer name
(if different from above)

Name
Street
ZIP City
Contact person
REQUIRED FIELDS
Date of order Ordered from

Required until Phone-Nr. 
for queries

Be completed by the laboratory
Shipping by on: with:

Metals (100 ml)

VOC (groundwater, 3 btl)

Radio (5.000 ml Canister)

Catalase (Cryovial) incl. 
Syringe, sterile, 1 ml

In the AGROLAB bottle set lists you will find all the 
information about the bottles and the associated parameters. 
Please also take a look at our flyer "AGROLAB bottle set 
and transport system". There you will learn how to proberly 
handle our transport system to ensure the safe and 
undamaged transport of your samples to our laboratory. All 
documents can be found on our website in the download area.
Please only use our specified bottls to send samples to 
AGROLAB. This is the only way we can ensure the quality of 
sampling, sipatch and subsequent analysis. Please do not 
paste over overwrite the barcode on the bottles. The 
bottles remain the proberty of the AGROLAB GROUP.


	Shipping by: 
	on: 
	with: 
	Customer Name: 
	Project: 
	Customer-ID: 
	Customer name: 
	Name: 
	Street: 
	ZIP City: 
	Date of order: 
	Ordered from: 
	Required until: 
	Phone-Nr: 
	A001: 
	A002: 
	A004: 
	A101: 
	A102: 
	A103: 
	A104: 
	A107: 
	A109: 
	A114: 
	A200: 
	A201: 
	A203: 
	A205: 
	A207: 
	A208: 
	A299: 
	A404: 
	A700: 
	A702: 
	A703: 
	A704: 
	A800: 
	A900: 
	A997: 
	Box: 
	Datalogger: 
	Catalase: 
	Further Bottle1: 
	Artikel Nr: 
	1: 
	2: 
	 3: 
	 4: 

	Sonstiges1: 
	Sonstiges2: 
	Further Bottle2: 
	Further Bottle3: 
	Further Bottle4: 
	Contact Person: 


