

Version: 15.00
 Gültig ab: 30.01.2025

Orderlist_Water

Please send this form by mail to Versand.Stuttgart@agrolab.de

Customer name: _____ Project: _____
 Customer-ID: _____

Delivery address

Customer name
(if different from above)

Name

Street

ZIP City

Contact person

REQUIRED FIELDS

Date of order

Ordered from

Required until

Phone-Nr.
for queries

Anzahl	Artikelnr.	Name	Anzahl	Artikelnr.	Name
	A001	Legionella (125 ml)		A703	Neutral (1.000 ml)
	A002	Mibio (250 ml)		A704	Metals UBA (1.000 ml)
	A004	Neutral (500 ml)		A800	Radio (5.000 ml Canister)
	A101	VOC (pools, drinking water; 2 btl)		A900	Fixing solution (Fix 1+ Fix 2) for O ₂ (add. to Oxygen)
	A102	Metals (100 ml)		A997	Legionella box with cooling elements
	A103	VOC (groundwater, 3 btl)			Box with cooling elements (15)
	A104	Chlorate, Chlorite			Datalogger for recooling systems
	A107	Hg			Catalase (Cryovial) incl. Syringe, sterile, 1 ml
	A109	Oxygen			Further bottles according to the bottle list
	A114	Cyanide			Further bottles according to the bottle list
	A200	AOX			
	A201	Rn			
	A203	CO ₂			
	A205	Organics (250 ml)			
	A207	Mibio (pools; 250 ml)			
	A208	COD, N, P			
	A299	Sensorik			
	A404	Mibio, steril (500 ml)			
	A700	Organics (1.000 ml)			
	A702	Mibio (1.000 ml)			

In the AGROLAB **bottle set lists** you will find all the information about the bottles and the associated parameters. Please also take a look at our flyer "**AGROLAB bottle set and transport system**". There you will learn how to properly handle our transport system to ensure the safe and undamaged transport of your samples to our laboratory. All documents can be found on our website in the download area. Please only use our specified bottles to send samples to AGROLAB. This is the only way we can ensure the quality of sampling, sipatch and subsequent analysis. **Please do not paste over overwrite the barcode on the bottles.** The bottles remain the property of the AGROLAB GROUP.

Be completed by the laboratory

Shipping by		on:		with:	
-------------	--	-----	--	-------	--

Version erstellt
 Geprüft
 Freigegeben

Rainer Bundschuh
 Melanie Wittner
 Judith Böhringer

30.01.2025
 30.01.2025
 30.01.2025